
JTWAJI UNIVERSITY, GWALTOR

Tender No.iStore/2 02tt 2\ ate: I t3 | 
2 [

Online e-Tender Notice
S".rrtrC"U)

Oirline tenders are invited through rvww.mptenders.gov.in from Manufacturer/
Authorized distributor only, for Supply of Equipments, Handmade Paper Machinery, Lift
and EOI at SOS, Jiwaji University, Gwalior

Tender document containing terms, conditions & specification of the items can be
downloaded from the e-procurement website by paying rupees mention below per equipment cost
online tender can also be seen at Universities website $rura, jiwaii.edu

1. Last date of purchase oftender on line 08-03-2021up to 5:00 P.M.
2. Last date of submission of online price bid 10-03-2021up to 5:00 P.M.
3. Last date of submission of earnest, affidavit and other required document for fulfill

technical bid by speed/regd. post up to 15-03-202t time 5:00 P.M.
4. Opening of Technical bid 16-03-202t at3.00 PM
5. All terms and conditions of the tender can be seen on above websites

6. Registrar Jiwaji University Gwalior reserve right to accept I reject I cancel any tender
without stating any reason

Ad#\"
Registrar

d\--'

S.

No
Tender ID
MP/JUG/
Tender NO.

Description of work Qty. Estimates
Cost of
work

EMD Cost of
Tender
(Non
refundable)

I 2O2I_.IIWAJ_ Single Crystal X-ray Diffractometer 01 2"00.00.000/- 6,60,000/- 2,5001-

2. 2021_JIWAJ* HPC Cluster 01 1.50.00.000/- 4,50.000/- 2,5001-

J. 202 JIWAJ SEM-EDAX 0r 1,00.00"000/- 3.00.000/- 2.s001-

4. 202 JIWA.I PPMS 0l 2,20"00.000/- 6,60,000/- s,000/-

5. 202 JIWAJ GC-MS 01 70,00.000/- 2,10,0001- 0,000/-

6. 2021_JIWAJ_ CHN Aralyser 0r 40,00,000/- r,20,0001- 5,000/-

7. 2021_JIWAJ_ AAS 0r 35.00.000/- 1,20,000/- 5,000/-

8. 2021_JIWAJ_ Automated Nucleic Acid Extractor 01 25.00.000/- 70,000/- 5,000/-

9. 2021_JIWAJ Real Time PCR 0l 20,00,000/- 60,000/- 5.000/-

10. 2021_JIWAJ Automatic Kjeldahl Nitrogen
Analvser

01 15,00,000/- 45,000/- 2000t-

11 2O2I-JIWAJ- Ge1 Doc System 01 12,00,000/- 36.000/- 2000/-

12. 2021*JIWAJ_ Total Organic Carbon System 01 9,00,000/- 27.000t- 20001-

13. 2021_JIWAJ_ Biosafety Cabinet 01 8,00,000/- 24.000t- 2000t-

14. 2021_JrwAJ_ Aerosol Mass monitor 0l 4,00,000/- 12,0001- 20001-

I5. 2021_JrwAJ_ Microarray System 0r 1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000/- 12,5001-

t6. 2021_JIWAJ Behaviour & Activity Test System 01 65,00,000i- 1,95,000/- 10,000/-

t7. 202I_JIWAJ* Supply of Handmade Paper
Machinery & other Equipments

Complete
Plant

9,00,000/- 27,0001- 20001-

18. 2O2I JIWAJ Lift 06 1,20,00,000/- 3,60,000/- I 2,500/-

19. 2O2I_JIWAJ- EOI (First Call) 01



ffifrqEft{qmq, rilrfrlrt
Tender i\o./Store/2 OZtt 2\

}l 3fffir{d e-frfuqr3rrrkur ll
Fftq frfffir

ffi Eeofusraq, uorfu+u + ft{u +fld H-u1736pr=o ftr6-dr A
www.mptenders.gov.in q{ 3ff-ddr5d frFd-<r eil-dBd Eft .,rrft B + fu
www.mptenders.gov.in * srsae*s rff qr zro-ft B, E€-+ srfrEtr fteofusrsq
of i-E-s{rgd wwwjiwaji.edu q-E eft M qr zl-6-ff B r ft-+z'r Eargr{rg B I

BF.rdr qtrr ?ftrr€r a€f uo-s dsera+ Ed ft-d-{ur r{Bd
www.mptenders.gov.in +e-trrgd qe *t ff arS zrfrr Bff-ddrgd t-s-{ t&E+ qar
o-c+ q{ srs-d-+s d rrr zro-S B r

Date: l p l2t

S.

No
Tender ID
MPi.II]G/
Tender NO.

Description of work Qty. Estimates
Cost of
work

EMD Cost of
Tender
(Non
refundable)

1 2021_JIWAJ_ Single Cr1'stal X-ray Diffractometer 0l 2.00,00,000/- 6,60.000/- t2^5001-

2. 2021_JIWAJ_ HPC Cluster 01 1.50,00,000/- 4,50,000/- t2,5001-

2021 JTWAJ SEM-EDAX 01 1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000i- t2.5001-

4. 2021_JIWAJ PPMS 01 2,20,00,0001- 6,60,0001- r 5,000/-

). 2021 JIWAJ GC-MS 01 70,00,000/- 2,10,0001- 10,000/-

6. 2021_JrwAJ_ CHN Analyser 0l 40.00,000/- 1,20,0001- 5,000/-

7. 2021 JIWAJ AAS 0l 35,00,000/- 1,20,00a1- 5,000/-

8. 2O2I JIWAJ Automated Nucleic Acid Extractor 0l 25,00,000/- 70,0001- 5.000/-

9. 2O2I JIWAJ_ Real Time PCR 0r 20,00,000/- 60,000i- 5.000/-

10. 2O2I JIWAJ Automatic Kjeldahl Nitrogen
Analvser

0l l s,00,000/- 45,0001- 2000t-

11 2O2I JIWAJ Gel Doc System 01 12,00,000/- 36,000/- 20001-

12. 2021 .rrwAJ_ Total Organic Carbon System 01 9,00"000/- 27,0001- 20001-

13. 2021 llw{t Biosafety Cabinet 01 8,00,000/- 24,0001- 2000/-

14. 202I-JIWAJ- Aerosol Mass monitor 01 4,00.000/- r 2,000/- 2000/-

15. 2021-JIWAJ_ Microan'ay System 0l 1,00,00,000/- 3,00,000i- t2^5001-

16. 2O2I.JIWA.I_ Behaviour & Activity Test System 0l 65,00,000/- 1,95,000i- 1 0.000/-

17. 2O2I_JIWAJ Supply of Handmade Paper
Machinerv & other Equipments

Complete
Plant

9,00,000/- 27,000/- 20001-

18. 202I-JIWAJ- Lift 06 1,20,00,0001- 3.60"000/- 12,5001-

19. 2O2I-JIWAJ- EOI (First Call) 01

? . ffirffr trBa s-trf, nq +ri f I 3iFffi m 0 8 - 0 3 - 2. 0 2 r srri s . o o rd rfi' t
?. 3Trftniakssrilfrrrfrar+ t0-03-202 r grri s.oo r$ro*
s. ?fiI6{ trfu qii qrdq rsdrid F+s t€e 7 rifrqa r* t rdnri ffi frqdB?r{nfrq Fet{ *

r5-03-2021 gr{i 5.00 .rdiFrgrEaf,rdRrIft G i
B. 3Trfldrgafus&refi"rfuifi r6-03-2021 3:00 eH,I fttffta I
.r . ffiEr ifi. erlr gF€iT ETlErfi'Itr 3qql?Ff, Eqffi Ilqr ir.rff r56F qt rgr ur r*an eq.Tilsfuilffi fu afr-carradlfufi r+t$arturrarn-fr fufl Ffg'risr+f drTfriFTur+rt+,rsTEar6Irn " 

1;-10

v,{o/--


